
School Name : KV HOSAPETE 

Region: BENGALURU 

S No. 

1 

2 

6 

7 

8 

20 

4 242578143842470089 YASHAS V.N. 

10 

5 242578494022683677 ANJANA M 

13 

Application 

18 

Submission Code 

ST Category Lottery Result 

242579892102700403 |NAIDILE SIMHENDRA NAYAK 

1Rita 

242570192281735767 |ANISHA MEENA 

242576875602097569 ABHINAV B 

242577705422955129 |HARINI G 

242574799862772136 |VINUSHREE 
242580087082710374 |ANVIT RT 

242579085542933797 

Name 

JABHIJAY SREENIVASA 

|GOVINDAPPARA 

242579487742557586 |N NAGAMMA 

242569450321729540 K JOY JOSHUA 

242575191301933663 MRAADYA 

242578912822527208 |KAVANTHIKA 

12 242571863021821604 |VIREN AKASH NAYAK 

22 242581152382959902 |ARYAN CH 

Rymal 
(layen) 

21 242580375162790342 |G GOUTHAMI 

(Payund) (vn) (k) Mebe 

Academic Year :2024-2025 

gory 

Service Number Number 
Cate -of Transl /Wait 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5. eehe 

(hd, 

Std: Ciass -1 

Monen 

fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

3 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 
10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 
12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 
16 



11 

23 

16 

19 

15 

14 

17 

242570045081734200 B JAGRUTHI 

242581181022960638 ARYAN C H 

242577647002192499 D HAMSINI 

242579142122511059 |ARYAN CH 

242576506382076385 |Y HEMANTH KUMAR 

242575213321934666 RUTHVIK MD 

242578280882684271 MD HITEN 

Rymai 
(vmc) 

Memdos Membe 

5.kodhom. 

Chaiman / ieape Ohginan 

5 

aYute /Hosapsle -i93225 ("A 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

eode% yrt| Principal 

15 

Kendriya Vidyalaya, TB.Dam, Hosapete. 

17/ WL 

17 

18/ WL 

18 

19/ WL 

19 

20/ WL 

20 

21/ WL 
21 

22/ WL 

22 

23/ WL 

23 
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